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XVII COPA SAO PAULO LIGHT DE KART 2024

SHIFTER
30 TREINO - SHIFTER
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:13:52

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
02/02/2024 08:14 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
8 48.178 +0.151 8:24:08.586 17 48.592 +0.272 8:34:22.92
(44) ENZO FAITA 9 5:25.868 +4:37.841 8:29:34.454
1 1:00.874 +13.570 8:15:48.082 10 58.425 +10.398 8:30:32.879 (4) OLIN GALLI
2 51.974 +4.670 8:16:40.056 1 52.826 +4.799 8:31:25.705 1 1:15.267 +26.651 8:19:19.6¢
3 49.887 +2.583 8:17:29.943 12 48.588 +0.561 8:32:14.293 2 52.063 +3.447 8:20:11.7-
4 49.482 +2.178 8:18:19.425 13 48.166 +0.139 8:33:02.459 3 50.820 +2.204 8:21:02.5¢
5 50.552 +3.248 8:19:09.977 14 48.149 +0.122 8:33:50.608 4 49.392 +0.776 8:21:51.94
6 49.735 +2.431 8:19:59.712 15 8:34:38.635 5 49.074 +0.458 8:22:41.01
7 49.006 +1.702 8:20:48.718 6 57.915 +9.299 8:23:38.9¢
8 50.249 +2.945 8:21:38.967 (386) GABRIEL MOURA 7 48.892 +0.276 8:24:27.8:
9 49.066 +1.762 8:22:28.033 1 1:00.628 +12.471 8:17:14.350 8 4:12.302 +3:23.686 8:28:40.1:
10 3:36.552 +2:49.248 8:26:04.585 2 51.008 +2.851 8:18:05.358 9 56.418 +7.802 8:29:36.54
11 51.709 +4.405 8:26:56.294 3 49.649 +1.492 8:18:55.007 10 49.946 +1.330 8:30:26.4¢
12 49.027 +1.723 8:27:45.321 4 49.013 +0.856 8:19:44.020 11 54.891 +6.275 8:31:21.3¢
13 48.888 +1.584 8:28:34.209 5 48.899 +0.742 8:20:32.919 12 49.094 +0.478 8:32:10.47
14 48.987 +1.683 8:29:23.196 6 49.645 +1.488 8:21:22.564 13 48.759 +0.143 8:32:59.2¢
15 1:20.138 +32.834 8:30:43.334 7 2:42.357 +1:54.200 8:24:04.921 14 8:33:47.8
16 50.998 +3.694 8:31:34.332 8 49.479 +1.322 8:24:54.400
17 48.933 +1.629 8:32:23.265 9 48.532 +0.375 8:25:42.932 (33) CRISTHIAN HELOU
18 48.609 +1.305 8:33:11.874 10 48.352 +0.195 8:26:31.284 1 59.621 +10.962 8:15:01.3(
19 47.304 8:33:59.178 11 48.383 +0.226 8:27:19.667 2 51.150 +2.491 8:15:52 4F
12 2:19.399 +1:31.242 8:29:39.066 3 49.586 +0.927 8:16:42.0¢
(128) DANILO DIRANI 13 49.730 +1.573 8:30:28.796 4 49.214 +0.555 8:17:31.2F
7 1:01.839 +13.958 8:17:28.102 14 8:31:16.953 5 49.103 +0.444 8:18:20.3¢
2 57.637 +9.756 8:18:25.739 15 48.677 +0.520 8:32:05.630 6 49.821 +1.162 8:19:10.1¢
3 50.950 +3.069 8:19:16.689 16 48.536 +0.379 8:32:54.166 7 49.723 +1.064 8:19:59.9(
4 48.927 +1.046 8:20:05.616 17 49.012 +0.855 8:33:43.178 8 49.098 +0.439 8:20:49.0(
5 48.522 +0.641 8:20:54.138 18 48.427 +0.270 8:34:31.605 9 49.356 +0.697 8:21:38.3¢
6 48.237 +0.356 8:21:42.375 10 48.884 +0.225 8:22:27.24
7 48.066 +0.185 8:22:30.441 (222) WALDIR BELIZARIO " 4:56.146 +4:07.487 8:27:23.3¢
8 2:55.311 +2:07.430 8:25:25.752 1 1:00.030 +11.720 8:17:21.238 12 58.011 +9.352 8:28:21.3¢
9 57.781 +9.900 8:26:23.533 2 52.275 +3.965 8:18:13.513 13 50.663 +2.004 8:29:12.0¢
10 49.887 +2.006 8:27:13.420 3 49.702 +1.392 8:19:03.215 14 49.425 +0.766 8:30:01.4¢
1 48.402 +0.521 8:28:01.822 4 49.519 +1.209 8:19:52.734 15 48.783 +0.124 8:30:50.2€
12 8:28:49.703 5 48.780 +0.470 8:20:41.514 16 8:31:38.92
13 47.932 +0.051 8:29:37.635 6 48.585 +0.275 8:21:30.099 17 49.155 +0.496 8:32:28.0¢
14 48.002 +0.121 8:30:25.637 7 8:22:18.409 18 48.978 +0.319 8:33:17.0€
15 53.155 +5.274 8:31:18.792 8 2:51.577 +2:03.267 8:25:09.986
16 48.290 +0.409 8:32:07.082 9 49.400 +1.090 8:25:59.386 (53) ALBERTO VALERIO
17 1:08.843 +20.962 8:33:15.925 10 48.618 +0.308 8:26:48.004 1 1:03.355 +14.315 8:19:35.5¢
1 48.588 +0.278 8:27:36.592 2 52.956 +3.916 8:20:28.5¢
(106) MATEUS CALEJAS 12 48.558 +0.248 8:28:25.150 3 50.482 +1.442 8:21:19.0¢
1 1:11.321 +23.426 8:18:29.938 13 1:29.764 +41.454 8:29:54.914 4 49.763 +0.723 8:22:08.7¢
2 52.666 +4.771 8:19:22.604 14 49.267 +0.957 8:30:44.181 5 49.609 +0.569 8:22:58.4(
3 49.336 +1.441 8:20:11.940 15 48.771 +0.461 8:31:32.952 6 49.360 +0.320 8:23:47.7¢
4 53.872 +5.977 8:21:05.812 16 50.095 +1.785 8:32:23.047 7 49.367 +0.327 8:24:37.1¢
5 48.566 +0.671 8:21:54.378 17 51.517 +3.207 8:33:14.564 8 50.074 +1.034 8:25:27.2(
6 47.969 +0.074 8:22:42.347 18 48.565 +0.255 8:34:03.129 9 49.285 +0.245 8:26:16.4¢
7 3:38.312 +2:50.417 8:26:20.659 10 49.145 +0.105 8:27:05.6°
8 57.072 +9.177 8:27:17.731 (888) ALFREDINHO IBIAPINA 1 3:11.334 +2:22.294 8:30:16.9€
9 48.537 +0.642 8:28:06.268 1 1:00.714 +12.394 8:17:18.219 12 52.482 +3.442 8:31:09.45
10 8:28:54.163 2 52.761 +4.441 8:18:10.980 13 49.380 +0.340 8:31:58.8:
1 50.518 +2.623 8:29:44.681 3 49.503 +1.183 8:19:00.483 14 49.130 +0.090 8:32:47.9¢
12 1:48.940 +1:01.045 8:31:33.621 4 48.877 +0.557 8:19:49.360 15 49.299 +0.259 8:33:37.2€
13 58.482 +10.587 8:32:32.103 5 49.337 +1.017 8:20:38.697 16 8:34:26.3(
14 48.461 +0.566 8:33:20.564 6 48.500 +0.180 8:21:27.197
15 48.087 +0.192 8:34:08.651 7 8:22:15.517 (27) JOAO P. SOUZA
8 3:00.574 +2:12.254 8:25:16.091 1 1:00.968 +11.879 8:17:17.0C
(10) ANDRE NICASTRO 9 50.145 +1.825 8:26:06.236 2 52.115 +3.026 8:18:09.12
1 1:05.577 +17.550 8:18:19.052 10 49.310 +0.990 8:26:55.546 3 50.123 +1.034 8:18:59.2/
2 55.336 +7.309 8:19:14.388 1 48.473 +0.153 8:27:44.019 4 49.626 +0.537 8:19:48.87
3 49.412 +1.385 8:20:03.800 12 2:23.644 +1:35.324 8:30:07.663 5 57.241 +8.152 8:20:46.11
4 51.781 +3.754 8:20:55.581 13 56.074 +7.754 8:31:03.737 6 50.063 +0.974 8:21:36.17
5 48.396 +0.369 8:21:43.977 14 52.419 +4.099 8:31:56.156 7 3:46.634 +2:57.545 8:25:22.8"
6 48.346 +0.319 8:22:32.323 15 49.808 +1.488 8:32:45.964 8 51.183 +2.094 8:26:13.9¢
7 48.085 +0.058 8:23:20.408 16 48.368 +0.048 8:33:34.332 9 8:27:03.0¢
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XVII COPA SAO PAULO LIGHT DE KART 2024

SHIFTER

30 TREINO - SHIFTER

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:13:52

02/02/2024 08:14 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
10 49.418 +0.329 8:27:52.500 5 51.238 +0.799 8:23:46.069
1 2:00.112 +1:11.023 8:29:52.612 6 50.839 +0.400 8:24:36.908
12 50.138 +1.049 8:30:42.750 7 51.495 +1.056 8:25:28.403
13 49.479 +0.390 8:31:32.229 8 50.947 +0.508 8:26:19.350
14 49.401 +0.312 8:32:21.630 9 51.119 +0.680 8:27:10.469
15 49.648 +0.559 8:33:11.278 10 2:18.492 +1:28.053 8:29:28.961
11 52.447 +2.008 8:30:21.408
(20) WAGNER EBRAHIN 12 50.923 +0.484 8:31:12.331
1 1:05.541 +16.354 8:17:00.457 13 8:32:02.770
2 57.028 +7.841 8:17:57.485 14 50.455 +0.016 8:32:53.225
3 52.861 +3.674 8:18:50.346 15 50.913 +0.474 8:33:44.138
4 50.789 +1.602 8:19:41.135
5 49.969 +0.782 8:20:31.104 (135) FELIPO FIORENTINO
6 49.543 +0.356 8:21:20.647 8:15:04.256
7 49.296 +0.109 8:22:09.943
8 49.216 +0.029 8:22:59.159
9 49.267 +0.080 8:23:48.426
10 57.396 +8.209 8:24:45.822
1 49.576 +0.389 8:25:35.398
12 49.495 +0.308 8:26:24.893
13 49.323 +0.136 8:27:14.216
14 8:28:03.403
15 2:36.622 +1:47.435 8:30:40.025
16 1:03.390 +14.203 8:31:43.415
17 50.288 +1.101 8:32:33.703
18 49.944 +0.757 8:33:23.647
19 49.810 +0.623 8:34:13.457
(270) FERNANDO PENNA
1 1:16.164 +26.757 8:16:48.679
2 1:12.494 +23.087 8:18:01.173
3 51.395 +1.988 8:18:52.568
4 50.108 +0.701 8:19:42.676
5 49.644 +0.237 8:20:32.320
6 50.357 +0.950 8:21:22.677
7 50.137 +0.730 8:22:12.814
8 49.597 +0.190 8:23:02.411
9 49.583 +0.176 8:23:51.994
10 3:50.477 +3:01.070 8:27:42.471
1 54.616 +5.209 8:28:37.087
12 49.566 +0.159 8:29:26.653
13 49.643 +0.236 8:30:16.296
14 8:31:05.703
15 49.482 +0.075 8:31:55.185
16 49.517 +0.110 8:32:44.702
17 49.432 +0.025 8:33:34.134
(81) LUIS SOUSA
1 1:15.000 +24.569 8:19:23.841
2 57.322 +6.891 8:20:21.163
3 1:01.304 +10.873 8:21:22.467
4 51.943 +1.512 8:22:14.410
5 52.307 +1.876 8:23:06.717
6 2:08.605 +1:18.174 8:25:15.322
7 53.546 +3.115 8:26:08.868
8 51.209 +0.778 8:27:00.077
9 8:27:50.508
10 2:02.240 +1:11.809 8:29:52.748
1 52.286 +1.855 8:30:45.034
12 50.679 +0.248 8:31:35.713
(19) EDUARDO VIOLANTE
1 1:17.229 +26.790 8:20:17.255
2 54.526 +4.087 8:21:11.781
3 51.956 +1.517 8:22:03.737
4 51.094 +0.655 8:22:54.831
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